
Roles Name & Details Department Designation 

President Dr. R. MUTHUKUMARAN 

principal@ngmc.org 

9442074307 

 Principal 

 Dr. R. MUTHUKUMARAN 

principal@ngmc.org 

9442074307 

HISTORY Principal 

Vice President Dr. R. V. INTHUMATHI 

inthumathi65@gmail.com 

9600898164 

Mathematics Associate 
Professor 

ARIIA 
Coordinator,NIRF 
Coordinator 

Dr. R.Manicka Chezian 

chezian_r@yahoo.co.in 

9443851386 

Computer 
Science 

Associate 
Professor 

Convener Dr. M. Amutha 

amutham@ngmc.org 

9443203591 

Chemistry Assistant 
professor 

Innovation 
Activity 

Dr. S. Somasundaram 

nssomasundaram@gmail.com 

9486535368 

Zoology Assistant 
Professor 

Start up Activity 
Coordinator 

Dr. Nirmala Sathish 

mrsnirrmalasathish@gmail.com 

9345684300 

Economics Assistant 
Professor 

Internship 
Activity 
Coordinator 

Dr. E. Neelamathi 

neelamathimsc@gmail.com 

9751717955 

Botany Assistant 
Professor 

IPR Activity 
Coordinator 

Dr. Aruchamy Rajini 

saruchamyrajini@gmail.com 

9486031574 

Computer 
Science 

Assistant 
Professor 



Social Media Dr. K. Poonkodi 

poonks.che@gmail.com 

9842990353 

PG Chemistry Assistant 
Professor 

Member Mrs. J. Umamaheswari 

umamaheswari@ngmc.org 

9976499117 

BCA Assistant 
Professor 

Member Dr. R. Nandhakumar 

nkumarram@gmail.com 

9965551124 

Computer 
Science 

Assistant 
Professor 

Member Mr. T. Manikandan 

maningm85@gmail.com 

9790025004 

BBA Assistant 
Professor 

Member Dr. R. Rakkimuthu 

biorakki@gmail.com 

9787196819 

PG Botany Assistant 
Professor 

Member Mr. Veerakannan 

vmaxveera@gmail.com 

9788175456 

Library Assistant 
librarian 

Member Dr. Selvanayaki N 

selvanayakinataraj@gmail.com 

8883265434 

Maths Assistant 
Professor 

Member Dr. Indhumathi Ramasamy 

induchem5@gmail.com 

9629924694 

Chemistry Assistant 
professor & 
Head 

Member Dr. Saravanan V 

vsaravanan13@gmail.com 

9698181887 

Physics Assistant 
Professor 



Member Dr. Meera 

vmeera73@gmail.com 

9884920228 

B.Com BPS Associate 
Professor 

Member Dr. Gayathiri 

phdgayu@gmail.com 

9677730774 

B.Com IB Associate 
Professor 

Member Mr. Rajagopalan 

srajagopalan.ngm@gmail.com 

9994432558 

B.Com CA Assistant 
Professor 

Member Dr. P. Sathishkumar 

sathishkumarkutti@gmail.com 

9788103543 

PG Botany Assistant 
Professor 

Member Dr. A.M. Anandakumar 

anandbiotech2010@gmail.com 

9842712463 

PG Botany Assistant 
Professor 

Member MS. D. Sowmiya 

d.sowmiya22@gmail.com 

7094373012 

PG Botany Assistant 
Professor 

Member Velayutham Pillai M 

mvpngmc@gmail.com 

8610978227 

PG Chemistry Assistant 
Professor 

Member Dr.T.Gowrani 

gowranit@ngmc.org 

971539750 

Chemistry Assistant 
Professor 

Member Dr. N. Neelakandeswari 

neelakandeswarin@ngmc.org 

9843221080 

Chemistry Assistant 
Professor 



Member Dr.M.Selladurai 

selladuraim@ngmc.org 

9710709275 

Chemistry Assistant 
Professor 

 


